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2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 3: PINEO, HEATHER                           Judge 4: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX      

Judge 5: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 6: POWER, STEVE             

Judge 7: SAVARD, CHRIS                  

    1.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        404.25

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   49.95    248.85 (1)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   37.80    286.65 (2)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   60.20    346.85 (1)

              107C  2.8        7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   57.40    404.25 (1)

    2.  COOLEDGE, PRESTON             B - Group     KWDC                           385.80

              5235D 2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   40.60    208.65 (9)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   63.00    271.65 (6)

              305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    330.45 (3)

              405C  2.7        6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   55.35    385.80 (2)

    3.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           381.90

              105B  2.4        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   57.60    245.75 (2)

              205C  2.8        6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   44.80    290.55 (1)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.40    340.95 (2)

              403B  2.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   40.95    381.90 (3)

    4.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            B - Group     CALGARY                        363.40

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   41.85    210.80 (8)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   49.00    259.80 (7)

              305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   61.60    321.40 (5)

              105B  2.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   42.00    363.40 (4)

    5.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       357.25

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   56.70    223.25 (4)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   32.20    255.45 (9)

              305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   57.40    312.85 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   44.40    357.25 (5)

    6.  CARON, OLIVIER                B - Group     ONDC                           357.05

              105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   40.80    228.90 (3)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   47.60    276.50 (3)

              405C  2.7        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5   33.75    310.25 (7)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    357.05 (6)
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    7.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          355.45

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   46.20    221.40 (5)

              305C  2.8        5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   53.20    274.60 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   47.25    321.85 (4)

              5235D 2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0   33.60    355.45 (7)

    8.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                B - Group     SASKATOON                      339.00

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   28.35    215.80 (6)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   58.80    274.60 (4)

              305C  2.8        3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   35.00    309.60 (8)

              107C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   29.40    339.00 (8)

    9.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   B - Group     CAMO                           332.05

              405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   25.65    214.45 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   44.80    259.25 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   39.20    298.45 (9)

              5235D 2.8        3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    332.05 (9)

    10. LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     314.30

              107C  2.8        2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   21.00    196.95 (10)

              205C  2.8        3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.80    227.75 (10)

              305C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   42.00    269.75 (10)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   44.55    314.30 (10)
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